1
Rev. A02
11/14
 Data Sheet  FO Interface
RS485 1Channel
RS485 1Channel/Point to Point Link
E01RS4851K045
This device is a compact and robust modem for

2  Features _____________________
1  General ______________________
4 Ordering Information ___________
3 Block Diagram ________________
Pic. 1
Pic. 2
Model Part Number
660nm / F-SMA / POF 901RS4851K053
with latching element 901RS4851KR53
660nm / F-ST / POF 901RS4851K051
with latching element 901RS4851KR51
850nm / F-SMA / MMF 901RS4851K049
with latching element 901RS4851KR49
850nm / F-ST / MMF 901RS4851K045
with latching element 901RS4851KR45
2
RS485 1Channel/Point to Point Link
7 Power Supply _________________
The RS485 1Channel Modem is a code transparent